
3

5

5

5

5

5
5

10
913

11

7

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

4

4

1

8

8

2

5

7
12

ref qty part no. description
1 1 26369 Shaft
2 2 63929 Spool Assembly (Double)
3 2 63930 Spool Assembly (Single)
4 2 41631 Cotter Pin, 5/32 x 1-1/4"
5 8 741-0493A Split Bearing, 3/4"
6 1 46500 Spacer, .82" x 1" x 7.88"
7 2 48665 Spacer, .8" x 1" x 1.65"

ref qty part no. description
8 2 44798 Flange Bearing
9 24 43086 Lock Washer, 5/16"
10 24 24924 Aerator Knife
11 24 43080 Carriage Bolt, 5/16-18 x 3/4"
12 8 1540-31 Washer, .78" x 1.25" x .062"
13 24 47810 Nylock Nut, 5/16"

1 41260 Instruction Sheet

45-0474 Plug Aerator

FORM NO. 41260 rev. (02/24/14)


